SPECIFICATIONS
Color RGBW w/ Spectrum Technology (W=3000K), DW (2700K-6000K)
Beam Angle 10º x 10º, 10º x 60º, 30º x 60º, 60º x 60º
Max Fixtures In Series 25‘ (7.6m), with individual pixel control / 45’  (13.7m) with 1’  sectional control
Total Lumens 435 per foot (RGBW, 10º x 60º)
Control Options Individual pixel control (5 x multi-color LED per foot) or sectional control in 1’ increments
Control DMX + RDM
Mounting Non-adjustable & 30º swivel mount included, 90º swivel mount optional

LUMINAIRE
VIBRA TION
ORDER CODES
          * I n d i c a t e s  S p e c i a l  O r d e r
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
PGA - 2  #  1 - #  #  #  N
M
od
el
Co
nt
ro
l
Ho
us
in
g
Co
lo
r
Le
ns
 C
ov
er
Le
ng
th
Be
am
Co
lo
r
In
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
Input Voltage:
N = Normal (100-277VAC)
Color:
L = RGBW
(W=3000K)
M = Dynamic White
(2700K-6000K)
Length:
A =   1‘
D =   4‘
Beam:
C = 10° x 10º
K = 60° x 60º
P = 10 x 60°
Q = 30 x 60°
Lens Cover:
1 = Clear
Housing Color:
1 = Black*
2 = White*
4 = Aluminum / Gray
7 = Custom
       (provide RAL #)
Control:
2 = DMX +
RDM
DIMENSIONS